
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Middle England Management Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
Gf any) 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05304302 

Mark Supperstone, Cameron Gunn and Simon Harris of 
ReSolve Partners LLP 
One America Square 
Crosswall 
London 
EC3N 2LB 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 12 March 2013 

Signed Nea Date _12 March 2013 

ReSolve Partners LLP 
One America Square 
Crosswall 
Londen 
EC3N 2LB 

For Official Use 

wn 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Room 

| 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
Name of Company Company number 

Middle England Management Limited 05304302 

(a) Insert name 

a tice Statement as to the affairs of (a) Middle England Management Limited, The Witterings Woolston, 
of the company 

Kingsbridge, Devon, TQ7 3BH 

(b) Insert date 
On the (b) 12 March 2013 , the date that the Company entered Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at (b) be MACUA DAA 

the date that the company entered liquidation 

Fullname UCONN Gentle Fee 

Signed Zz 

Dated ye Aton  >015 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book debts 

Goodwill 

Total assets subject to fixed charge 

Less amounts owing under fixed charge 

Fixed charge surplus / (deficit) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Stock & W-I-P 

Prepayments 

Rent deposit 

Office furniture & equipment 

Plant & equipment 

Total assets subject to floating charge 

Total uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available to 

Preferential creditors 

Signature tay alte 

Book Value 

95,133 

(39,176) 

55,957 

43,500 

1,840 

7,500 

2,000 

11,500 

66,340 

122,297 

Estimated to Realise 

50,146 

(39,176) 

10,970 

16,970 

Date 

a



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Preferential creditors 

Employees 

Redundancy Payments Office 

Total preferential claims 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall) 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured claims 

Trade creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Other creditors 

Employees 

Total unsecured claims 

Estimated surplus/(deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shares 

Total shareholding 

Estimated total (deficit)/surplus as regards members 

Signature ht bear 

Estimated to Realise 

pr] swaisis 
PIED UPAID 
SOW 

0 
t69 

HGL 
LLUAA 

suiysiaysoqIojA 
WEYSSA 

peo 
Aempena 

9 
Buuonpucg 

ay pue 
uonesabpuyey 

soley 
az YY 

HS2 
9@ 

SPUEIPIN 
say 

WeYBuIUUg 
‘ang 

PiO;eS 
‘e153 

BuIpeL, PIOWES 
627 swueynsuoD 
Gunueg 

wepuadapul 

00 OBZ 
HAZ 

Y
H
 

PuOIDEg 
UBrayNL 

‘sprayadeyD 
¢ 

Br] sGemney 
87] ssaursng 
20 aseqeieg 

00 
ost 

NV} 
S937 

$2897 
Y
o
N
O
Z
 

e] ap Aqusy 
1S E

W
 

Z/- 
OL 

suoqeoggng 
Apunuwed 

£9 
28'S 

db 
SL37 

481880187 
J0014 

IS} 
- UNOD 

AemaSipry 
2O,EY) 

9
D
 

00 82 
BLISdS 

emysdwey 
S93 

puy WeayarpuEs 
peoy 

peAyoUG 
PID 

anUED 
sOWUaID 

OYE 
#1 

HUN 
pr] emjag 

eyed 

0z 
161 

dL 
9LND 

Aoung 
Aapaqueg 

peoy 
Aqwuy 

weg 
A
u
e
 

WZ 
Br] Jarseunped 

- auaige9 

80 
605 

HAE 
SLID 

‘Kauing 
*Aapaqued 

‘ySz 
xog 

Od 
seg 

ysnug 

L
9
L
S
E
 

9 
dS 

p
u
e
c
d
e
p
u
e
g
 

Br L186 
@
p
M
U
O
R
E
N
 

/ dl RieokepuEg 

—«-sabueyp Buneoy 

pue 
pany 

0 
9/2'6e 

MANZ 
CLM 

opu0) 
“Amrpesod 

et L 
papwr] 

sousul4 
eosaWWOD 

s
n
a
p
 

00 902 
VUS 

89S 
‘SSH 

‘uoIshoy 
‘yaudays 

‘axdwn) 
abpugsung 

‘uno 
aBpuqsung 

| 
pry eaqearg 

uaz 

00 
£951 

CE 
CAL 

'PIOHAL 'L Wed 
PLOWS 

‘asno}] 
asudIaWA 

1001, SL 
suUOReid 

IN 

00 
BOL 

MU9 
ENN 

UoWdeYLON 
e
d
 
YoYNoW 

Aen 
yaWeED 

9 
sayddng 

sayndwod 
1
 

99 S1Z 
Ny 

INN 
UordweyoN 

‘enuany 
yooIs0g 

By 
By] aiowaqeIS 
